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FIS SACENSĪBAS ROLLERSLĒPOŠANĀ

CĒSU OLIMPISKĀ CENTRA KAUSS
Vidējā distance F brīvajā stilā

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)

CHIEF OF RACE NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NACIONAL T. D. BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 40 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 76 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 38 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2600 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 15,600 km
HOMOLOGATION 20/67.01/2.5

LOCATION : Priekuļi, Cēsu Olimpiskais centrs CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 13,0°C

LIST n°821     APPLIED PENALTY: 149,48               CALCULATED PENALTY: 149,48 F = 800

Records : 14 At Start : 14      Did Not Finish : 1      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 13

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

30.05.2021  /  Priekuļi, Cēsu Olimpiskais centrs (LAT)  /  LSF, COC, Rollertour LAT4321.000  /  30.05.2021 at 13:52  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Men     15,6 km (2,6 km x 6)

1 23 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 36:09.0 149,48

2 16 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 36:10.0 1.0 149,85

3 21 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 2002 LAT SS Arkadija 36:44.0 35.0 162,39

4 19 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 1986 LAT (bez kluba) 37:07.6 58.6 171,09

5 17 3550025 CAUNE Ivo 1973 LAT Cēsis 38:32.7 2:23.7 202,48

6 20 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 38:35.5 2:26.5 203,51

7 22 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 2000 LAT Madona 38:58.7 2:49.7 212,07

8 18 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 40:59.4 4:50.4 256,59

9 14 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 41:04.2 4:55.2 258,36

10 11 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs 2006 LAT SS Arkadija 42:06.8 5:57.8 281,45

11 13 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 43:55.5 7:46.5 321,54

12 15 3590003 CABRITA Filipe 1979 POR Wikov Ski Skuhrov nad Belou 44:50.7 8:41.7 341,90

13 12 3550261 LIBIETIS Nils Kristians 2004 LAT SS Arkadija 48:03.4 11:54.4 412,97

Did Not Finish (1)

24 3550209 SAULITIS Niks 2001 LAT Madona
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FIS SACENSĪBAS ROLLERSLĒPOŠANĀ

CĒSU OLIMPISKĀ CENTRA KAUSS
Vidējā distance F brīvajā stilā

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)

CHIEF OF RACE NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NACIONAL T. D. BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 40 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 76 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 38 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2600 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,400 km
HOMOLOGATION 20/67.01/2.5

LOCATION : Priekuļi, Cēsu Olimpiskais centrs CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 13,0°C

LIST n°821     APPLIED PENALTY: 188,30               CALCULATED PENALTY: 188,30 F = 800

Records : 5 At Start : 5      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 5

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

30.05.2021  /  Priekuļi, Cēsu Olimpiskais centrs (LAT)  /  LSF, COC, Rollertour LAT4320.000  /  30.05.2021 at 12:37  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Club Time Gap Points

  Women     10,4 km (2,6 km x 4)  

1 5 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 1996 LAT Madonas BJSS 28:11.9 188,30

2 4 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS Arkadija 29:36.2 1:24.3 228,16

3 3 3555104 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 30:18.3 2:06.4 248,07

4 1 3555105 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT CPSS 30:30.1 2:18.2 253,65

5 2 3555092 BERZINA Katrina 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 33:57.6 5:45.7 351,76
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FIS SACENSĪBAS ROLLERSLĒPOŠANĀ

CĒSU OLIMPISKĀ CENTRA KAUSS
Vidējā distance F brīvajā stilā

Inter times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)

CHIEF OF RACE NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NACIONAL T. D. BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 40 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 76 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 38 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2600 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 15,600 km
HOMOLOGATION 20/67.01/2.5

LOCATION : Priekuļi, Cēsu Olimpiskais centrs CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 13,0°C

LIST n°821 F = 800

Records : 14 At Start : 14      Did Not Finish : 1      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 13

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

30.05.2021  /  Priekuļi, Cēsu Olimpiskais centrs (LAT)  /  LSF, COC, Rollertour LAT4321.000  /  30.05.2021 at 13:53  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Nation Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Inter 4 (Rank) Inter 5 (Rank) Inter 6 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men     15,6 km (2,6 km x 6)  
1 23 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris LAT 5:22.2 (2) 11:17.0 (1) 17:18.6 (1) 23:28.6 (2) 29:33.8 (2) 35:29.1 (1) 36:09.0

2 16 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers LAT 5:37.9 (5) 11:32.5 (3) 17:27.2 (2) 23:25.4 (1) 29:22.2 (1) 35:29.1 (1) 36:10.0 1.0

3 21 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs LAT 5:16.6 (1) 11:25.9 (2) 17:29.9 (3) 23:40.1 (3) 29:54.8 (3) 36:01.7 (3) 36:44.0 35.0

4 19 3550237 BERNANS Edgars LAT 5:23.7 (3) 11:32.5 (3) 17:50.0 (4) 24:00.4 (4) 30:11.7 (4) 36:24.5 (4) 37:07.6 58.6

5 17 3550025 CAUNE Ivo LAT 5:43.3 (7) 12:01.9 (7) 18:25.4 (6) 24:46.6 (5) 31:17.4 (5) 37:47.3 (5) 38:32.7 2:23.7

6 20 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno LAT 5:38.5 (6) 11:56.9 (6) 18:19.8 (5) 24:51.9 (6) 31:21.3 (6) 37:50.0 (6) 38:35.5 2:26.5

7 22 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars LAT 5:26.4 (4) 11:49.7 (5) 18:27.0 (7) 25:06.3 (7) 31:48.5 (7) 38:19.4 (7) 38:58.7 2:49.7

8 18 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs LAT 6:02.1 (8) 12:45.8 (8) 19:31.1 (8) 26:37.1 (9) 33:36.8 (9) 40:19.9 (9) 40:59.4 4:50.4

9 14 3550248 SINATS Gustavs LAT 6:06.8 (9) 12:46.6 (9) 19:42.4 (9) 26:33.1 (8) 33:28.7 (8) 40:18.7 (8) 41:04.2 4:55.2

10 11 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs LAT 6:20.1 (11) 13:35.8 (11) 20:30.5 (10) 27:30.3 (10) 34:24.9 (10) 41:17.0 (10) 42:06.8 5:57.8

11 13 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins LAT 6:19.6 (10) 13:24.3 (10) 20:48.5 (11) 28:18.7 (11) 35:53.7 (11) 43:04.1 (11) 43:55.5 7:46.5

12 15 3590003 CABRITA Filipe POR 6:39.3 (12) 14:02.0 (12) 21:26.9 (12) 28:59.6 (12) 36:31.4 (12) 44:00.6 (12) 44:50.7 8:41.7

13 12 3550261 LIBIETIS Nils Kristians LAT 7:07.7 (13) 14:53.9 (13) 22:43.4 (13) 30:47.6 (13) 38:50.5 (13) 47:07.6 (13) 48:03.4 11:54.4

Did Not Finish (1)

24 3550209 SAULITIS Niks LAT
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FIS SACENSĪBAS ROLLERSLĒPOŠANĀ

CĒSU OLIMPISKĀ CENTRA KAUSS
Vidējā distance F brīvajā stilā

Inter times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)

CHIEF OF RACE NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NACIONAL T. D. BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 40 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 76 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 38 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2600 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,400 km
HOMOLOGATION 20/67.01/2.5

LOCATION : Priekuļi, Cēsu Olimpiskais centrs CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 13,0°C

LIST n°821 F = 800

Records : 5 At Start : 5      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 5

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

30.05.2021  /  Priekuļi, Cēsu Olimpiskais centrs (LAT)  /  LSF, COC, Rollertour LAT4320.000  /  30.05.2021 at 12:40  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Nation Inter 1 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Inter 4 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women     10,4 km (2,6 km x 4)  

1 5 3555030 AUZINA Kitija LAT 6:12.7 (1) 13:10.3 (1) 20:22.4 (1) 27:25.3 (1) 28:11.9

2 4 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 6:41.0 (2) 13:46.9 (2) 21:13.8 (2) 28:46.2 (2) 29:36.2 1:24.3

3 3 3555104 VOLFA Estere LAT 6:54.3 (3) 14:20.3 (3) 21:58.5 (3) 29:26.1 (3) 30:18.3 2:06.4

4 1 3555105 BLEIDELE Elza LAT 6:55.3 (4) 14:31.9 (4) 22:08.3 (4) 29:36.0 (4) 30:30.1 2:18.2

5 2 3555092 BERZINA Katrina LAT 7:24.2 (5) 15:41.2 (5) 24:17.6 (5) 32:59.2 (5) 33:57.6 5:45.7
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FIS SACENSĪBAS ROLLERSLĒPOŠANĀ

CĒSU OLIMPISKĀ CENTRA KAUSS
Vidējā distance F brīvajā stilā

Sector times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)

CHIEF OF RACE NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NACIONAL T. D. BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 40 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 76 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 38 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2600 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 15,600 km
HOMOLOGATION 20/67.01/2.5

LOCATION : Priekuļi, Cēsu Olimpiskais centrs CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 13,0°C

LIST n°821 F = 800

Records : 14 At Start : 14      Did Not Finish : 1      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 13

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

30.05.2021  /  Priekuļi, Cēsu Olimpiskais centrs (LAT)  /  LSF, COC, Rollertour LAT4321.000  /  30.05.2021 at 13:55  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank)Sector 3 (Rank)Sector 4 (Rank)Sector 5 (Rank)Sector 6 (Rank)Sector 7 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men     15,6 km (2,6 km x 6)  
1 23 3550225 KAPARKALEJS Lauris 5:22.2 (2) 5:54.8 (2) 6:01.6 (2) 6:10.0 (2) 6:05.2 (2) 5:55.3 (1) 39.9 (3) 36:09.0

2 16 3550253 PAEGLIS Rainers 5:37.9 (5) 5:54.6 (1) 5:54.7 (1) 5:58.2 (1) 5:56.8 (1) 6:06.9 (2) 40.9 (4) 36:10.0 1.0

3 21 3550226 LULE Aleksandrs Arturs 5:16.6 (1) 6:09.3 (4) 6:04.0 (3) 6:10.2 (3) 6:14.7 (4) 6:06.9 (2) 42.3 (5) 36:44.0 35.0

4 19 3550237 BERNANS Edgars 5:23.7 (3) 6:08.8 (3) 6:17.5 (4) 6:10.4 (4) 6:11.3 (3) 6:12.8 (4) 43.1 (6) 37:07.6 58.6

5 17 3550025 CAUNE Ivo 5:43.3 (7) 6:18.6 (6) 6:23.5 (6) 6:21.2 (5) 6:30.8 (6) 6:29.9 (6) 45.4 (7) 38:32.7 2:23.7

6 20 3550231 KRAMPE Bruno 5:38.5 (6) 6:18.4 (5) 6:22.9 (5) 6:32.1 (6) 6:29.4 (5) 6:28.7 (5) 45.5 (8) 38:35.5 2:26.5

7 22 3550207 BISENIEKS Ilvars 5:26.4 (4) 6:23.3 (7) 6:37.3 (7) 6:39.3 (7) 6:42.2 (7) 6:30.9 (7) 39.3 (1) 38:58.7 2:49.7

8 18 3550249 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 6:02.1 (8) 6:43.7 (9) 6:45.3 (8) 7:06.0 (10) 6:59.7 (10) 6:43.1 (8) 39.5 (2) 40:59.4 4:50.4

9 14 3550248 SINATS Gustavs 6:06.8 (9) 6:39.8 (8) 6:55.8 (10) 6:50.7 (8) 6:55.6 (9) 6:50.0 (9) 45.5 (8) 41:04.2 4:55.2

10 11 SKOLNIEKS Jēkabs 6:20.1 (11) 7:15.7 (11) 6:54.7 (9) 6:59.8 (9) 6:54.6 (8) 6:52.1 (10) 49.8 (10) 42:06.8 5:57.8

11 13 3550229 KLAUGIS Roberts Martins 6:19.6 (10) 7:04.7 (10) 7:24.2 (11) 7:30.2 (11) 7:35.0 (12) 7:10.4 (11) 51.4 (12) 43:55.5 7:46.5

12 15 3590003 CABRITA Filipe 6:39.3 (12) 7:22.7 (12) 7:24.9 (12) 7:32.7 (12) 7:31.8 (11) 7:29.2 (12) 50.1 (11) 44:50.7 8:41.7

13 12 3550261 LIBIETIS Nils Kristians 7:07.7 (13) 7:46.2 (13) 7:49.5 (13) 8:04.2 (13) 8:02.9 (13) 8:17.1 (13) 55.8 (13) 48:03.4 11:54.4

Did Not Finish (1)

24 3550209 SAULITIS Niks
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FIS SACENSĪBAS ROLLERSLĒPOŠANĀ

CĒSU OLIMPISKĀ CENTRA KAUSS
Vidējā distance F brīvajā stilā

Sector times

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PUIDA Janis (LAT)

CHIEF OF RACE NIKLASS Martins (LAT)
NACIONAL T. D. BERZINS Normunds (LAT)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 40 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 76 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 38 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 2600 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 4      
RACE DISTANCE 10,400 km
HOMOLOGATION 20/67.01/2.5

LOCATION : Priekuļi, Cēsu Olimpiskais centrs CATEGORY : ROL STYLE : F

WEATHER : Sunny     SNOW : None TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0,0°C    AIR : 13,0°C

LIST n°821 F = 800

Records : 5 At Start : 5      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 5

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

30.05.2021  /  Priekuļi, Cēsu Olimpiskais centrs (LAT)  /  LSF, COC, Rollertour LAT4320.000  /  30.05.2021 at 12:40  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Sector 4 (Rank) Sector 5 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women     10,4 km (2,6 km x 4)  

1 5 3555030 AUZINA Kitija 6:12.7 (1) 6:57.6 (1) 7:12.1 (1) 7:02.9 (1) 46.6 (1) 28:11.9

2 4 3555083 KRAMPE Samanta 6:41.0 (2) 7:05.9 (2) 7:26.9 (2) 7:32.4 (4) 50.0 (2) 29:36.2 1:24.3

3 3 3555104 VOLFA Estere 6:54.3 (3) 7:26.0 (3) 7:38.2 (4) 7:27.6 (2) 52.2 (3) 30:18.3 2:06.4

4 1 3555105 BLEIDELE Elza 6:55.3 (4) 7:36.6 (4) 7:36.4 (3) 7:27.7 (3) 54.1 (4) 30:30.1 2:18.2

5 2 3555092 BERZINA Katrina 7:24.2 (5) 8:17.0 (5) 8:36.4 (5) 8:41.6 (5) 58.4 (5) 33:57.6 5:45.7


